QUARTERLY REPORT

CAMPAIGN NUMBER 14V-192

LEAF FRONT MEMBER PC272

1st QTR.

OWNER NOTIFICATION BEGAN

6/2/2014

OWNER NOTIFICATION COMPLETED

6/9/2014

REPORT DATE

6/30/2014

NUMBER OF VEHICLES IN THE CAMPAIGN

211

2nd QTR.

9/30/2014

3rd QTR.

1
-

12/31/2014

4th QTR.

-
=

3/31/2015

5th QTR.

=
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6/30/2015

6th QTR.

////////////////

9/30/2015

211

211

211

211

211

NUMBER OF VEHICLES REPAIRED

111

150

155

163

173

179

NUMBER INSPECTED--REPAIRS UNNECESSARY

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

NUMBER OF VEHICLES UNREACHABLE

MEMO-NUMBER EXPORTED

MEMO-THEFT

MEMO-SCRAPPED

MEMO-FAILED TO RECEIVE NOTIFICATION
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