QUARTERLY REPORT CAMPAIGN NUMBER 14V-192						
	1st QTR.	2nd QTR.	3rd QTR.	4th QTR.	5th QTR.	6th QTR.
OWNER NOTIFICATION BEGAN	6/2/2014					
OWNER NOTIFICATION COMPLETED	6/9/2014					
REPORT DATE	6/30/2014	9/30/2014	12/31/2014	3/31/2015	6/30/2015	9/30/2015
NUMBER OF VEHICLES IN THE CAMPAIGN	211	211	211	211	211	211
NUMBER OF VEHICLES REPAIRED	111	150	155	163	173	179
NUMBER INSPECTEDREPAIRS UNNECESSARY	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
NUMBER OF VEHICLES UNREACHABLE	0	0	0	0	0	0
MEMO-NUMBER EXPORTED	0	0	0	0	0	0
MEMO-THEFT	0	0	0	0	0	0
MEMO-SCRAPPED	0	0	0	0	0	0
MEMO-FAILED TO RECEIVE NOTIFICATION	0	0	0	0	0	0